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Folio: 1

Nro Legajo Apellido y nombre Fecha Nota Condicion Resultado Concepto
1 16286/5 Ajenjo, Tobias Adrian 19/03/2019 4 (Cuatro) Regular Aprobado Suficiente
2 16279/6 Almazan, Facundo 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
3 12666/6 Aranchet, Carina Elizabeth 19/03/2019 Regular Ausente
4 15888/3 Aravena, Maria Florencia 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
5 16162/3 Arias, Tomas Agustin 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
6 15395/5 Astudillo Lizalde, Jhon Presthon 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
7 16086/8 Baez Escobar, Sebastian 19/03/2019 4 (Cuatro) Regular Aprobado Suficiente
8 15404/8 Baltazar Quispe, Luis Gerardo 19/03/2019 Regular Ausente
9 15724/2 Bastos Mendes Da Silva, Vicente 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
10 15083/0 Batisti, Matias 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
11 16180/5 Bellafronte, Julian 19/03/2019 4 (Cuatro) Regular Aprobado Suficiente
12 11084/4 Bernardez, Gonzalo Héctor 19/03/2019 7 (Siete) Regular Aprobado Bueno
13 11652/5 BISBAL, ALAN NICOLAS 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
14 13319/3 Bricefio Cortes, Yaidny Junixza 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
15 15014/6 Canone, Tomas Agustin 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
16 15546/1 Caratti, Matias Nahuel 19/03/2019 Regular Ausente
17 15945/4 Cotta, Nahuel Azul 19/03/2019 2  (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
18 15657/8 De Julio, Luciano Andrés 19/03/2019 7 (Siete) Regular Aprobado Bueno
19 15993/3 Delmas, Leonardo Ezequiel 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
20 13759/5 Di Maria, Juan Martin 19/03/2019 Regular Ausente
21 14986/0 Ferrea, Salvador 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
22 12916/5 Frutos, Nathaniel lvan 19/03/2019 Regular Ausente
23 13412/8 Garcia, Cesar Agustin 19/03/2019 4 (Cuatro) Regular Aprobado Suficiente
24 15153/7 Gatica Curuchaga, Augusto Uriel 19/03/2019 2 (Dos) Regular Reprobado Aplazado
25 16220/5 Geber, Matias Ezequiel 19/03/2019 5 (Cinco) Regular Aprobado Suficiente

https://www.guarani-informatica.unlp.edu.ar/acta_examenes/info_acta?acta=d9844b3abc9e498c9ccaef5d3f7e31a9e51e7ceb6&tipo_acta=Normal 1/3


https://www.guarani-informatica.unlp.edu.ar/inicio_docente
https://www.guarani-informatica.unlp.edu.ar/acta_examenes/generar_pdf_acta?acta=d9844b3abc9e498c9ccaef5d3f7e31a9e51e7ce6&tipo_acta=Normal
https://www.guarani-informatica.unlp.edu.ar/acta_examenes/generar_xls_acta?acta=d9844b3abc9e498c9ccaef5d3f7e31a9e51e7ce6&tipo_acta=Normal
https://www.guarani-informatica.unlp.edu.ar/mensajes
https://www.guarani-informatica.unlp.edu.ar/parciales
https://www.guarani-informatica.unlp.edu.ar/asistencias

28/3/2019

Nro

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nro

10
11
12
13

14

Legajo

15418/4
16224/0
16296/7
15866/6
16329/8
12817/3
13154/0
15773/2
15045/4
16394/9
14938/0
16377/7
15126/4
15684/2
16283/2
14788/5
15636/3
15682/0
15664/8
15694/4
16012/9
14576/4
14588/8
16107/5

15703/6

Legajo

16448/5
14328/9
15335/1
16427/9
15302/2
16529/5
14564/9
15284/8
16288/7
15227/8
15259/7
13023/9
15105/8

16119/0

Apellido y nombre

Giusti, Lucas Arturo

Godoy, Francisco Manuel
Gonzalez, Lautaro Tomas

Ibarra, Facundo

Irazabal, Marcos

Isabella Valenzi, Agustina
Kirolinko, Juan Emmanuel
Landivar, Melina

Landoni, Luca

Lattaro, Mauro Emir

Lozdan Parra, Martin

Lucaroni, Yanasu Ariel
Maksymiuk, Francisco

Mangold, Maria Paula

Marina, Lisandro

Marifios Noriega, Margarita Corina
Martinic Carle, Nicolas Macedonio
Marzialetti, Fernando Daniel
Maurino, Martin

Mikaliunas, Leandro

Milocco, Braian Mathias

MINA ZAPANA, SHEYLA JAZMINE
Miranda, Fermin

Montes De Oca, Fernando Nahuel

Motocanchi Huanca, Elvis David

Apellido y nombre
Mottura Moreno, Diana Natalia
Navarro, Santiago Agustin
Naveyra, Evelyn Oriana
Ocampo, Omar Osvaldo
Papurello, Diego

Pereyra, Juan Ignacio
Pignataro, Javier Gonzalo
Pizzolante, Nicolas Ivan
Pifiero, Fausto Nahuel
Ramos, Hernan Nahuel
Ramirez, Hugo Agustin
Ratto, Catalina

Ricci, Alfredo Nicolas

Rigol, Juan Cruz
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15886/1

Apellido y nombre

Rua, Manuel

Rugani, Agustin Mario

Ruiz Barrientos, Gustavo Leandro
Schaaf, Jhonatan José

Scopel, Ivan

SUELGARAY, AGUSTINA
Torancio, Cristian Amilcar
Vasquez Romero, Antonela Isabel
Villanueva Salazar, Edwin Harold
Yamago, Juan Cruz

Zeballos Seborga, Ariel Gonzalo
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